1/5
 II 1 D  Ex ia IIIC T* °C Da
 II 1/- D  Ex ia IIIC T* °C Da
To be operated in
intrinsically safe circuits
- Type of protection Ex i
Plug-type connector
3-pol + PE DIN EN 175301-803

Type - see page 2
float switch
Order key
Technical data temperature sensor
UniExM ...PT103
T: normally closed
contact
1      2
J
1      2
J T: normally open
contact
1                    2  3
Terminal diagrams PT100/PT1000
J
1                        2
J
1  2                 3  4
J
2 - Draht 3 - Draht 4 - Draht
Hotline +49-(0)7389-90920 - eMail  info@engler-msr.de
Ts11 - 04.05.2023 - be - G: jg, je - TS_DKat_UniEx.M.cdr